
Pine City Shoot February 8, 2026

Class First Name Last Name Club Score Xs Pts
1 RFO Bruno Mahonski WA 312 14 1
2 RFO Kevin Rogers Jr. PC N/S 0

1 RFY DJ Springstead CH 265 4 2
2 RFY Daryl Maynard LW 240 7 1

Open

Modern Hunter

1 Bow Hunter George Donaldson - 283 9 1

Senior Hunter

1 Senior Don Springstead PC 240 1 1

1 Master Dennis Sheahan CH 309 16 1
2 Master Kevin Rogers Sr. PC N/S 0
3 Master Brian West PC N/S 0

1 Advanced Master Francis Larrabee PC N/S 0
2 Advanced Master Allen West PC N/S 0

1 Traditional Shane Bond OD 261 4 3
2 Traditional George Bond OD 229 2 2
3 Traditional Randy Beach Sr. LW 209 0 1
4 Traditional Allen Brant OD 182 3
5 Traditional Ed Hetzel OD N/S 0
6 Traditional Tom Taylor PC N/S 0

Fingers

1 Youth Tristan Maynard LW 252 5 1

Cub

Woman

Xbow



Pine City Shoot February 8, 2026

1 Practice Damein Roup - 261 6
2 Practice Joe Aubry PC N/S

CH
LW
OD
PC
WA

3
3
5
2
1

2
3
4
7
1

24
10
38
6

27

Shooters By ClubPoint Total YTD

Total Number of shooters
Average Shooter Score

Shoot Points Per Club

19
254


