

## Pine City Shoot February 8, 2026

	<b>Class</b>	<b>First Name</b>	<b>Last Name</b>	<b>Club</b>	<b>Score</b>	<b>Xs</b>	<b>Pts</b>
1	RFO	Bruno	Mahonski	WA	312	14	1
2	RFO	Kevin	Rogers Jr.	PC	N/S	0	
1	RFY	DJ	Springstead	CH	265	4	2
2	RFY	Daryl	Maynard	LW	240	7	1
	Open						
	Modern Hunter						
1	Bow Hunter	George	Donaldson	-	283	9	1
	Senior Hunter						
1	Senior	Don	Springstead	PC	240	1	1
1	Master	Dennis	Sheahan	CH	309	16	1
2	Master	Kevin	Rogers Sr.	PC	N/S	0	
3	Master	Brian	West	PC	N/S	0	
1	Advanced Master	Francis	Larrabee	PC	N/S	0	
2	Advanced Master	Allen	West	PC	N/S	0	
1	Traditional	Shane	Bond	OD	261	4	3
2	Traditional	George	Bond	OD	229	2	2
3	Traditional	Randy	Beach Sr.	LW	209	0	1
4	Traditional	Allen	Brant	OD	182	3	
5	Traditional	Ed	Hetzel	OD	N/S	0	
6	Traditional	Tom	Taylor	PC	N/S	0	
	Fingers						
1	Youth	Tristan	Maynard	LW	252	5	1
	Cub						
	Woman						
	Xbow						

# Pine City Shoot February 8, 2026

1	Practice	Damein	Roup	-	261	6	
2	Practice	Joe	Aubry	PC	N/S		

Total Number of shooters	19
Average Shooter Score	254

	Shoot Points Per Club	Point Total YTD	Shooters By Club
CH	3	24	2
LW	3	10	3
OD	5	38	4
PC	2	6	7
WA	1	27	1